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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 10/25/2021 All Day Practice Start Date: Swimming & Diving B/G APS Athletic Department
Wed 11/17/2021 4:15 pm Swimming & Diving, Varsity-B&G: Albuquerque Academy

Invitational
Albuquerque Academy Natatorium

Fri 12/03/2021 4:00 pm Diving, Varsity-B&G: APS Invitational Betsy Patterson Pool at Sandia High School
Sat 12/04/2021 8:30 am Swimming, Varsity-B&G: APS Invitational West Mesa Aquatic Center
Fri 12/17/2021 4:00 pm Diving, Varsity-B&G: West Mesa Invitational Betsy Patterson Pool at Sandia High School
Sat 12/18/2021 9:00 am Swimming, Varsity-B&G: West Mesa Invitational West Mesa Aquatic Center
Fri 01/07/2022 4:00 pm Diving, Varsity-B&G: La Cueva Invitational Valley High School Swim Pool
Sat 01/08/2022 8:30 am Swimming, Varsity-B&G: La Cueva Invitational Highland High School Swim Pool
Sat 01/15/2022 8:00 am Swimming & Diving, Varsity-G: Albuquerque Metro

Championships
West Mesa Aquatic Center

Sat 01/22/2022 8:00 am Swimming & Diving, Varsity-B: Albuquerque Metro
Championships

West Mesa Aquatic Center

Sat 01/29/2022 10:30 am Diving, Varsity-B&G: Tom Casey Memorial Challenge Albuquerque Academy Natatorium
Sat 01/29/2022 1:00 pm Swimming, Varsity-B&G: Tom Casey Memorial Challenge Albuquerque Academy Natatorium
Sat 02/05/2022 8:00 am Diving, Varsity-B&G: Rio Rancho Invitational Rio Rancho Aquatic Center
Sat 02/05/2022 9:45 am Swimming, Varsity-B&G: Rio Rancho Invitational Rio Rancho Aquatic Center
Fri 02/11/2022 4:00 pm Diving, Varsity-B&G: District 1 Meet Betsy Patterson Pool at Sandia High School
Sat 02/12/2022 8:30 am Swimming, Varsity-B&G: District 1 Meet West Mesa Aquatic Center
Wed 02/16/2022 TBD NMAA State Championship: Boys Swimming & Diving Albuquerque Academy High

APS Athletic Department
Sat 02/19/2022 TBD NMAA State Championship: Girls Swimming & Diving Albuquerque Academy High

APS Athletic Department
Mon 02/21/2022 All Day Uniform Orders Due: Swimming & Diving B/G APS Athletic Department
Mon 03/07/2022 All Day Inventory & Supply Orders Due: Swimming & Diving B/G APS Athletic Department


